Rank Competitor(s)
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Andréanne Gagnon
Sarah Bousquet
Maxym Stannett
Carolane St-Jean
Stéphanie Leduc

Jacques Brasseur

Date:

27-0Oct-2013

Invitation Estrie Jocelyn Proulx 2013

Magog

26-10-2013 to 27-10-2013

Gold Women (Evé. 38) Free Program

Club

Victoriaville
St-Hyacinthe
Magog
Trois-Rivieres

Trois-Rivieres-Ouest

1:13:41PM

Seagment Placement

Region

CcC
RA
ER
MA
MA

Karine Boisclair

36.72
33.44
26.21
26.17
23.24




